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Closed source solutions vs Open source solutions from Red
Hat

Red Hat Project Page
Open
Source
Project

Page Notes

3scale https://www.3scale.net/ 3scale https://github.com/3scale

Ansible Engine https://www.redhat.com/en/technologies/management/ansible Ansible
Engine https://www.ansible.com/products/engine

AMQ https://www.redhat.com/en/technologies/jboss-middleware/amq ActiveMQ http://activemq.apache.org/
Red Hat is
not
mentioned
as sponsor

CentOS https://centos.org/ RHEL https://www.redhat.com/
Ceph Storage https://www.redhat.com/en/technologies/storage/ceph Ceph https://ceph.com/
Certificate System https://www.redhat.com/en/technologies/cloud-computing/certificate-system Dogtag http://www.dogtagpki.org/

Cloud
Infrastructure https://www.redhat.com/en/technologies/cloud-computing/cloud-infrastructure N/A N/A

Several
Red Hat
Products

Cloud Suite https://www.redhat.com/en/technologies/cloud-computing/cloud-suite N/A N/A
Several
Red Hat
Products

CloudForms https://www.redhat.com/en/technologies/management/cloudforms ManageIQ http://manageiq.org/

Container-Native
Storage https://access.redhat.com/products/red-hat-container-native-storage

GlusterFS
Native
Storage
Service for
Kubernetes

https://github.com/gluster/gluster-kubernetes
Red Hat is
not
mentioned
as sponsor

Decision Manager https://www.redhat.com/en/technologies/jboss-middleware/decision-manager Drools https://www.drools.org/

Developer Studio https://www.redhat.com/en/technologies/jboss-middleware/developer-studio
JBoss
Developer
Studio

https://tools.jboss.org/downloads/devstudio/

Directory Server https://www.redhat.com/en/technologies/cloud-computing/directory-server
389
Directory
Server

http://www.port389.org/

Enterprise Linux https://www.redhat.com/en/technologies/linux-platforms/enterprise-linux CentOS https://www.centos.org/

Hyperconverged
Infraestructure https://access.redhat.com/products/red-hat-hyperconverged-infrastructure N/A N/A

Several
Red Hat
Products

IdM https://access.redhat.com/products/identity-management FreeIPA https://www.freeipa.org/
Fuse https://www.redhat.com/en/technologies/jboss-middleware/fuse JBoss Fuse https://github.com/jboss-fuse
Gluster Storage https://www.redhat.com/en/technologies/storage/gluster Gluster https://www.gluster.org/
JBoss https://www.redhat.com/en/technologies/jboss-middleware/application-platform WildFly http://wildfly.org
Tower https://access.redhat.com/products/ansible-tower-red-hat AWX https://www.ansible.com/products/awx-project
OpenStackPlatform https://www.redhat.com/en/technologies/linux-platforms/openstack-platform RDO https://www.rdoproject.org/
OpenShift https://www.openshift.com/ OKD https://www.okd.io/
Satellite 5

https://www.redhat.com/en/technologies/management/satellite

Spacewalk https://spacewalkproject.github.io/

Satellite 6 Foreman https://www.theforeman.org/

Red Hat
only is a
sponsor,
not main
developer

Virtualization https://www.redhat.com/en/technologies/virtualization/enterprise-virtualization oVirt https://www.ovirt.org/
Red Hat Enterprise
Linux web console https://www.redhat.com/en/blog/linux-system-administration-management-console-cockpit Cockpit https://cockpit-project.org/
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